1
(R l T )
Maruzen IH Fryer
(Regular Type)
MIF-18WBMIF-18B
Oil amount Electricity
( ) ( / )
Weight
（k ）
RemarkModel
Elecric
C ti (kW)
External Dimension(ｍｍ） Handy
S it hWidth Depth Height (Liter) (50/60Hz)KW
MIF-18B 450 600 800+150 18 3φ200V 5.3 30A 68 -
MIF-23B 550 600 800+150 23 3φ200V 7 30A 83 -
MIF-28B 620 600 800+150 28 3φ200V 8.5 40A 97 -
（kg）
RemarkModel
Consumption (kW) Switch
MIF-18WB 900 600 800+150 18×2 3φ200V 10.6 40A 135 2 sinks
MIF-23FB 550 600 800+150 32 3φ200V 7 30A 87 First Food
1
( )
2
(Table Type)
MIF-15TB
Oil amount Electricity
Width Depth Height (Liter) (50/60Hz)KW
MIF-11TB 350 600 350+150 11 1φ200V 3.5 30A 40 -
MIF-15TB 370 600 350+150 15 1φ200V 3 5 30A 41 -
Model
External Dimension(ｍｍ） Elecric
Consumption (kW)
Handy
Switch
Capacity
Weight
（kg）
Remark
MIF-15TB 370 600 350+150 15 1φ200V 3.5 30A 41 -
(IH Auto -lift Fryer)
MIF-30LBMIF-18LB
Oil amount ElectricityExternal Dimension(ｍｍ）
RemarkModel
Elecric
C ti (kW)
Handy
Switch
Weight
（k ）Width Depth Height (Liter) (50/60Hz)KW
MIF-18LB 450 735 800 18 3φ200V 5.4 30A 84 -
MIF-23LB 550 735 800 23 3φ200V 7.1 30A 97 -
MIF-30LB 650 735 800 30 3φ200V 8.6 40A 118 -
RemarkModel
Consumption (kW)
Switch
Capacity
（kg）
2